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MAN 26.340 + 19.000 LITER + 4COMP + 6X2

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power

Accessories

Description
WMAN46ZZ9CY273333

€ 25.950,-

Tanker

2011

TR1016

6x2

3

Automatic

452.826 km

) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

Diesel
Euro 5
250 kW (340 PK)

Automatic
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E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
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