

MAN 26.340 + 19.000 LITER + 4COMP + 6X2

Price	€ 25.950,-
Construction	Tanker
Year	2011
Id	TR1016
Axle configuration	6x2
Axle count	3
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	452.826 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 5
Power	250 kW (340 PK)
Accessories	Automatic

Description

WMAN46ZZ9CY273333



MAGYAR S.M.G. 70100 GRAY
 TYPE: _____ WAGREMENT: _____ AXES: _____
 CATEGORIE IV: _____ METAL: _____
 CAPACITE: _____ OPTIE: _____
 PA: _____
 PRODUCTIE: _____